Lifetime Learners Institute
Spring Session Sneak Peek

Registration Starts Mid-February

Short Story Discussion Group
4 Indy Filmmakers Who Changed American Movies
Learning to See with Photography

Artists of the British Romantic Period
Current Events

Beach Boy & California Sound
Political Grievance in America

The 13th Century - High Middle Ages

The Beat Poets

The Clarinet: Chameleon and Catalyst Extraordinaire
Exploring Collage

Good Life Lab: Exploring the Ingredients of Happiness
Essentrics

World of Churchill

Southeast Asia: A History

Zentangle

Great Musical Adaptations of Novels and Plays
Why is US Healthcare so Expensive?
Entertainers from the Golden Era

Artists of the British Romantic Period
Asian Brush Painting Revisited
What is "Natural Intelligence"?

Classes Start March 16th

Zoom
On-Campus
On-Campus

Zoom
Zoom
On-Campus
Hybrid
Hybrid

Zoom
Zoom
On-Campus
On-Campus
On-Campus
Hybrid

Zoom
Zoom
On-Campus
On-Campus
Hybrid

On-Campus
On-Campus
On-Campus

=

All information is subject to change.

Lifetime Learners Institute at CT State Norwalk

www.lifetimelearners.org

10:30 am
1:10 pm
3:10 pm

10:00 am
10:30 am
1:10 pm
1:10 pm
3:10 pm

10:30 am
10:30 am
1:10 pm
1:10 pm
3:10 pm
3:10 pm

10:30 am
10:30 am
1:10 pm
1:10 pm
3:10 pm

10:10 am
10:10 am
10:10 am

Weeks
8
8
6

o 0 O O O O AN O 0 O ®©

O OO ®©

oo



