

Lifetime Learners Institute Spring Session Sneak Peek

Open House - March 13th

Registration Starts Mid-February

Classes Start March 16th

Monday

			Weeks
Short Story Discussion Group	Zoom	10:30 am	8
4 Indy Filmmakers Who Changed American Movies	On-Campus	1:10 pm	8
Learning to See with Photography	On-Campus	3:10 pm	6

Tuesday

Artists of the British Romantic Period	Zoom	10:00 am	8
Current Events	Zoom	10:30 am	6
Beach Boy & California Sound	On-Campus	1:10 pm	8
Political Grievance in America	Hybrid	1:10 pm	6
The 13th Century - High Middle Ages	Hybrid	3:10 pm	6

Wednesday

The Beat Poets	Zoom	10:30 am	6
The Clarinet: Chameleon and Catalyst Extraordinaire	Zoom	10:30 am	8
Exploring Collage	On-Campus	1:10 pm	6
Good Life Lab: Exploring the Ingredients of Happiness	On-Campus	1:10 pm	6
Essentrics	On-Campus	3:10 pm	8
World of Churchill	Hybrid	3:10 pm	8

Thursday

Southeast Asia: A History	Zoom	10:30 am	8
Zentangle	Zoom	10:30 am	6
Great Musical Adaptations of Novels and Plays	On-Campus	1:10 pm	6
Why is US Healthcare so Expensive?	On-Campus	1:10 pm	6
Entertainers from the Golden Era	Hybrid	3:10 pm	8

Friday

Artists of the British Romantic Period	On-Campus	10:10 am	8
Asian Brush Painting Revisited	On-Campus	10:10 am	8
What is "Natural Intelligence"?	On-Campus	10:10 am	6



All information is subject to change.

Lifetime Learners Institute at CT State Norwalk

www.lifetimelearners.org